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Name

Machine Nam@perator

TeamID

JENNIFER BURKEENDMOSSDIST2026292

JESSICA STEELE
S HALL

OLGA IVORY

J RAMOS

KIM FUNK

J FOWLER
JOSETTE DUHON
D MARSHALL

L OHARA

M KRALIS

VIVIAN ROJAS

A GREEN

ERIN FETZER

L KOHL

P SHEARIN

DMOSSDIST2026280
DMOSSDIST2026274
DMOSSDIST2026286
DMOSSDIST2026277
DMOSSDIST2026295
DMOSSDIST2026256
DMOSSDIST2026289
DMOSSDIST2026253
OPLFRIENDR026296
DMOSSDIST2026268
DMOSSDIST2026262
DMOSSDIST2026259
DMOSSDIST2026271
DMOSSDIST2026265
DMOSSDIST2026283

UserlD_1  Alias_1 AVGPPD
JB09191981 JENJEN 21.17
JS10021986 JESSIE 2223
SH01221966 SUZIE-Q 18.25
0111161965 Olga | 16.59

JR01261958 DART BITCH23.22
KF04071982 ADA REP38020.26
JF02211974 TROUBL3 16.78
JD04251967 THE DAGGER2.58
DM10261968DELILAH 14.57
EO02211981LAFFYTAFFY17.67
AK08241987 MANDA 16.68
VR03191979 FIRECRACKR7.75
AG10111993ASHTRAY  16.41
EF11011967 TROUBLE 16.07
LK09221968 LIA 0

PS06101965PATTY 13.84

AVGMPR

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

TeamPPD
26.55
28.66
26.33
23.28
30.15
26.39
24.96
23.79
21.86
21.58
21.3
21.06
18.17
20.05
24.23
0

TeamMPR
3.02
3.17
2.92
3.35
34
3.08
2.76
2.65
251
2.47
217
242
2.07
2.49
2.56
0




